Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PROGRESSIVE METERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022; List of Creditors as on: 17.05.2023 (Version-3)

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of Claim recelved Detalls of Claims Admitted Amount of
sINo.| Name of Creditor rYSE— Py Ty | — Amount of any mutual dues, Amount of claim not Amount of Claim under Remarks, If any
Date of recelpt |Amount Claimed Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim ¥ | Whether related party? € that may be set off admitted Verification K
guarantee CoC claim
Aryan Mining &
Trading
N 11.11.2022 1,27,01,758.42 1,27,01,758.42 Unsecured NIL NO 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL
Corporation Private
Limited
Total - 1,27,01,758.42 1,27,01,758.42| - - - 100| - 2 - =

ANUP KUMAR SINGH

INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
IP Regisiration No.- IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/

2017-2018/10322




